Starting rank list

ORDONEZ TORRES Jesus 3832 2235889 ESP 1898 M U18
RIOBOO DE LARRIVA Alvaro 4032 22201203 ESP 1896 M U14
GALVEZ PANIAGUA Rafael 887 ESP 1894
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No. Name ID FidelID FED Rtg sex Typ Gr Club/City
1 M f":g':ORA SIVORI Daniel - 5445 100013 ARG 2535 M
> M GM MOVSZISZIAN Karen 1798 13301152 ARM 2531 M

mmm= _ CIFUENTES PARADA
3 E_GM o 2997 2253488 ESP 2499 M
4 IM GIACCIO Alfredo 3260 101613 ARG 2475 M
5 ™ rizouk Aimen 2946 7900309 ALG 2470 M
6 mmmmm GM DIJURIC Stefan 3266 900133 SCG 2463 M
7 “&  IM SALDANO DAYER Horacio 2461 103411 ESP 2452 M
8 [ M BARRIA ZUNIGA Daniel 2802 3400816 CHI 2451 M
9 ™ LORENZINI Martin 2895 105570 ARG 2448 M

10 _°_ GM HOFFMAN Alejandro 4067 100340 ARG 2444 M

11 "B gm RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO 5554 5516892 ESP 2440 M
— Enrique

12 = v CAMPOS GAMBUTTI Luis 55435556979 ESP 2429 M
— Maria

13 [l KARIM Ismael 4478 625736  MAR 2366 M

mmm=  ALMAGRO MAZARIEGOS

14 "= i 48 2221640 ESP 2273 M

— BARRIOS MUNOZ Rafael
15 = oA 192 2221136 ESP 2146 M
16 & .  CUESTA BUSTOS Raul 557 2221446 ESP 2116 M
17 ARBUNIC CASTRO Giovanna 0 3400549 CHI 2110 F
— B.

15 [  DPIAZ RODRIGUEZ Francisco  ocq 5524809 ESP 2104 M
— Javie
mmm=  DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Jose

19 "= A 654 2222442 ESP 2090 M
20 & GIMENEZ JIMENEZ Jesus 3277 ESP 2020 M
21 "® .  CRUZ GOMEZ Jose 525 ESP 2000 M

mmm=  GARCIA RAMIREZ Cristobal

22 " s 4133 ESP 1978 M
23 "® . MORENO CERVERA Jose Luis 4362 2274213 ESP 1977 M

— CRUZ MARQUEZ Francisco

24 " s 530 ESP 1970 M U20
25 "® . ARROYO RODRIGUEZ Jesus 2799 2277760 ESP 1967 M
26 & . PIAY GARCIA Alba 4269 2229447 ESP 1960
27 "& . LUCENA MORENO Rafael 1461 22225641 ESP 1952

mmm=  FERNANDEZ CALZADA Juan

28 "= e 766 2259125 ESP 1923 M
29 "® . ALVAREZ LOPEZ Carlos J. 77 ESP 1914  U20

mmm=  GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO

30 B Diege 1093 ESP 1904 M

[ |
&
[ |
[
i
|
[
i
|



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70

FIFIFLFLFFIFIFIFLEL FLFIFELFIPTELEUED P PIFCELEC TP

LUNA MARIN Jose

TAPIA JURADO Jose Manuel
CANO MERIDA Raul

ARCOS MATILLA Manuel
REINA PACHECO Manuel
AGUILAR PORTERO Rafael
PEDRAJAS CID Sergio

AMO PARRAGA Jose Antonio
CRUZ MARQUES Rafael

NOCETTI Mariano

ONTIVEROS LOPEZ
Francisco

VALERO GUTIERREZ Alvaro
ALLUCH ABDELLACH Nordin

CANOVAS RUIZ Antonio

MARQUEZ HERRADOR
Miguel

COBOS PINEDA Rafael
ALVAREZ LOPEZ Alvaro

MANSILLA ROMERO
Fernando

ORDONEZ TORRES Maria
Del Carme

LLAMAS PEREZ Antonio

PENALVER GARCIA DE
MOVELLAN Mari

MURNOZ PINEDA Cristobal

AROCA LIZANA Jose Maria

NAVARRO MOHEDANO
Desiree

BARRIA ARBUNIC Manuel
ESCABO MEDINA Jose Luis

GAMIZ CAMPANA Francisco
Javier

GARRIDO BASCARAN Juan
Jose

GONZALEZ LOPEZ Josue

GONZALEZ LOPEZ Moises
LOPEZ MOLINA Francisco
MENA AMON Diana

MOLINA GARCIA Antonio

MOLINA RAMIREZ Juan
Carlos

OREBIS
PENALVER LAMARCA Mario
RAMOS ROMERO Manuel

1466 22225676 ESP
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ROSALES GUILLEN Juan

RUIZ GONZALEZ Antonio

ZAMBRANO GALVEZ Juan
Jose

ESP
ESP

ESP



